THE DATASHEET OF
EX1-2U1S
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AUTOMOTIVE RELAYS
EX2/EX1 SERIES
DATA  SHEET
DESCRIPTION
The new NEC EX2/EX1 series is PC-board mount type and the most suitable for various motor and heater

4
EX2/EX1 SERIES
NUMBERING SYSTEM
EX2/1-2 U 1 S
Enclosure Nil
S
: Unsealed
: Sealed
Must Operate Voltage
(at 20 C)
Contact Material
Coil Resistance
(at 20 C)
2: 160
U: Silver oxide complex alloy
1: 6.5V
5
EX2/EX1 SERIES
TECHNICAL DATA
  Coil Temperature Rise
0
50
100
150
0 5 10 15
Time (min)
16V
12V
6.5V
0
50
100
150
0 0.5 1 1.5
Coil Wattage  (W)
6
EX2/EX1 SERIES
RELAY  CHARACTERISTICS  DISTRIBUTION (INITIAL, n = 25 pcs., at 20°C)
Operate/Release Voltage
Contact Resistance
Operate Time
Coil Resistance
Release Time
0.01
0.1
1
5
10
20
30
50
70
80
90
95
99
99.9
99.99
0 2 5 9 10
Operate/Release voltage  (V)
Operate voltage